

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26925/2010

M/S KAUSHIK COOP.BUILDING SOCIETY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.PARVATHAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 29328 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Outcome of dasti service is to be filed before
24.1.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd