

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R.BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26140/2011

M/S KAUSHIK COOP BUILDING SOCIETY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARA ABDUL GAFOOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment, permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 1632 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 23724-23725 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26142 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26925 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27319-27325 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29328 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7713 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 11/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Vinita Sasidharan, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.
Mr Mrigank Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr Abid Ali Beeran P, Adv.
Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.
Mr.T.V.George, Adv.
Ms.T.Anamika, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.
Mr M.H.Prasad, Adv.
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy , Adv

-2-

Item No.71

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.
Mr K Maruthi Rao, Adv.
Ms Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.
Mr Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Dr Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24.7.2012.

(P.R.BORA)
REGISTRAR

hj