

Mr. S. Adi Narayana Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M. Srinivas R. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Govardhan Reddy, Adv.
Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sadineni Ravi Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Mitu Jain, Adv.

Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.

Ms. C. K. Sucharita, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

M/s. T. T. K. Deepak & Co., Adv.

M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. K. Maruthi Rao, Adv.
Ms. K. Radha, Adv.
Ms. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Suyodhan Byrapaneni, Adv.
Mr. Wasay Khan, Adv.
Mr. Bharat J. Joshi, Adv.
Ms. Filza Moonis, Adv.

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.

-3-

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters before the Bench of which one
of us (Mr. Justice Rohinton Fali Nariman) is not a member.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER